

Mex-256 of 2024

Order Dt- 18/12/2024

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

No S/R is received.

Ld. P.O. is on leave, Ld.J.M. 5th court is in charge.

Petitioner is directed to file requisite at once.

To 10/02/2025 for S/R and appearance.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(I/C)