

Misc. Ex. Case No.256 of 2024(CIS Reg. no. 256/24)

CNR No. : WBHW04-004742-2024

Order dated: 06/05/25

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W, payment and hearing.

Both sides are present by filing their respective haziras.

Ld. Advocates for both sides are present.

No payment is made.

Requisites at once.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 06.06.2025 for E/R of D/W, payment and hearing.

BC II to comply.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)