

Misc. Ex. Case No. 256 of 2024(CIS Reg. no. 256/24)

CNR No. : WBHW04-004742-2024

Order dated: 09/01/26

Today is fixed for payment of Rs.10,000/- i.d. E/R of D/W and hearing of the petition.

Both sides are present by filing their respective haziras.

O.P. is directed to pay a sum of Rs. 10,000/- by the next date.

Fix 09.02.2026 for payment of Rs.10,000/- i.d. E/R of D/W and hearing of the petition.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)